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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АБДУЛХАИРОВ Ринат 07.06.2009 41 б/р Ершова Е.А.

2 АРСЛАНОВ Камиль 22.06.2008 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

3 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 91 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

4 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 60 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

5 АХМАДИЕВА Гузель 13.10.2009 36 б/р Ершова Е.А.

6 АХСАНОВА Амина 28.01.2009 73 б/р Ершова Е.А.

7 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля 20.10.2010 62 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

8 БИКТИМИРОВ Алим 27.10.2009 29 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

9 БИКТИМИРОВ Амир 23.08.2007 0 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

10 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 61 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

11 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 31 б/р Ершова Е.А.

12 ГАЛИМОВ Артур 01.07.2010 54 б/р Филиппов В.В.

13 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Аделина 03.07.2004 65 б/р Медведева И.П.

14 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф 10.02.2010 0 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

15 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 96 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

16 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 89 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

17 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Раделия 14.06.2010 90 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

18 ДРЕЙМАНИС Полина 04.09.2009 45 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

19 ЗАКАМУЛИНА Мадина 05.10.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

20 ЗИГАНШИНА Ясмина 17.06.2010 35 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

21 ИГНАТИЧЕВ Виталий 25.11.2008 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

22 ИЛЬИНА Владислава 16.06.2009 31 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

23 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 29 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

24 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильдар 15.02.2010 42 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

25 КОРЕЕВ Кирилл 31.01.2009 58 б/р Князев П.А.

26 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 21 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

27 КУЗЬМИН Данила 15.06.2009 31 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

28 КУПРИЯНОВ Макар 22.11.2009 48 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

29 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 82 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

30 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 47 б/р Филиппов В.В.

31 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия 16.07.2009 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.

32 МАРДАНОВА Мадина 19.05.2009 118 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

33 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 17 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

34 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 46 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

35 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат 09.09.2010 18 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

36 ПЕТРОВА Камила 03.06.2008 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

37 РЕШЕТИН Карим 12.04.2006 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

38 САДЫКОВ Платон 24.10.2008 53 2 юн Князев П.А. 

39 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 41 б/р Филиппов В.В.

40 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл 10.01.2009 44 б/р Ершова Е.А.

41 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 41 б/р Тихонов В.А.

42 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2010 62 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

43 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай 05.11.2007 17 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

44 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Айдар 04.10.2010 40 б/р Ершова Е.А.

45 ШИГАПОВ Амир 10.10.2009 0 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

VI лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 0-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-1

1 2 1

1-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-1

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-1

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 1-2

1 1 2

1-2 0-2 2-1

1 МАРДАНОВА Мадина Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

VI лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

5 2

2 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир Тихонов В.А. 6 1

3

4 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильдар Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 4

3 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Айдар Ершова Е.А. 4

1 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей Филиппов В.В. 4 3

4

4 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 6 1

3 АХМАДИЕВА Гузель Ершова Е.А. 3

1 АСАНОВА Дарья Филиппов В.В. 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 АБДУЛХАИРОВ Ринат Ершова Е.А. 4 3

4

4 ШИГАПОВ Амир Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 5 2

3 ЗИГАНШИНА Ясмина Кунгурцева В.Б. 3

1 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Раделия Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия Ершова Е.А. 5 2

4

4 АРСЛАНОВ Камиль Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он 4 3

3 ИЛЬИНА Владислава Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3

1 ГАРИПОВА Амина Галиаскаров Р.Г. 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл Ершова Е.А. 5 2

4

4 БИКТИМИРОВ Амир Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 4 3

3 КУЗЬМИН Данила Кудряшов Р.А. 3

1 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 ДРЕЙМАНИС Полина Кунгурцева В.Б. 5 2

4

4 ПЕТРОВА Камила Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он 4 3

3 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина Ершова Е.А. 3



Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

VI лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

2-0 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-1

2 1

2-0 1-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-1 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 1-2

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 АХСАНОВА Амина Ершова Е.А. 3

1 2 3

2

2 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 3 3

13 ИЮДИН Алексей Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 3

1 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Аделина Медведева И.П. 5

1 2 3 4

1

2 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис Филиппов В.В. 5 3

2

4 РЕШЕТИН Карим Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он 3 4

3 БИКТИМИРОВ Алим Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 5

2

1 2 3

АСАНОВА Ксения 5

1

3

Филиппов В.В.

1

2 КУПРИЯНОВ Макар Кунгурцева В.Б. 3 2

1 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 4

3 КОРНИЛОВА Яна Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он 2

2 САДЫКОВ Платон Князев П.А. 6

1 2 3 4

1

3 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 4 3

4

1 2 3

4 ИГНАТИЧЕВ Виталий Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он 3

1

2 ГАЛИМОВ Артур Филиппов В.В. 3 2

1 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Камиль Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 4

33 МИНКИН Адам Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он 2

1 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 КОРЕЕВ Кирилл Князев П.А. 5 2

3

4 ЗАКАМУЛИНА Мадина Ершова Е.А. 3 4

3 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он 4



1 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. Тихонов В.А.

1 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.
2 Х - 9

3 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.
2 ГАРИПОВА А. 2-0 13

4 ГАРИПОВА Амина Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0
5 ИЮДИН А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.

3 ИЮДИН А. 2-1
6 БАЙРАМОВА И. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он2-1 10 15

7 Х - АСАНОВА Д.
4 АСАНОВА Д. 2-1

8 АСАНОВА Д. Филиппов В.В.

9 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Р. Шахова Ю.А. ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 1
5 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Р. 2-0

10 Х - 11

11 САДЫКОВ П. Князев П.А. САДЫКОВ П.
6 САДЫКОВ П. 2-0 14

12 ЛАТЫПОВА И. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он2-1
13 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. Медведева И.П. САДЫКОВ П.

7 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. 2-0
14 ВИЛЬДАНОВ К. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он2-1 12 -15 САДЫКОВ Платон 2
15 Х - ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А.

8 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 2-1
16 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И.Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

-13 АСАНОВА Д.
-12 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 26

-1 Х 20 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И.
16 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 2-0 24 2-0

-2 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И.
-11 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Р. 2-1

-3 БАЙРАМОВА И. 21 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Р.
17 БАЙРАМОВА И. 2-0 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Аделина 3

-4 Х -14 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. 2-0
-10 ИЮДИН А. 27

-5 Х 22 ЛАТЫПОВА И. ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А.
18 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 2-0 25 2-1

-6 ЛАТЫПОВА И. ГАРИПОВА А.
-9 ГАРИПОВА А. 2-0

-7 ВИЛЬДАНОВ К. 23 ГАРИПОВА А. ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 4
19 ВИЛЬДАНОВ К. 2-1

-8 Х -26 АСАНОВА Д.
28 ГАРИПОВА А. 5

-27 ГАРИПОВА А. 2-1

-28 АСАНОВА Д. 6

-24 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Р.
29 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 7

-25 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 2-0

-28 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Р. 8
-20 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С.

30 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С.
-21 БАЙРАМОВА И. 2-0 32

ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 9
-22 ИЮДИН А. 2-1

31 ВИЛЬДАНОВ К.
-23 ВИЛЬДАНОВ К. 2-0 -32 ВИЛЬДАНОВ К. 10

-30 БАЙРАМОВА И.
33 ИЮДИН А. 11

-31 ИЮДИН А. 2-0

-33 БАЙРАМОВА И. 12

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

VI лига
1 ФИНАЛ

19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань



1 МАРДАНОВА М. Филиппов В.В.

1 МАРДАНОВА М.
2 Х -

3 КУПРИЯНОВ М. Кунгурцева В.Б. МАРДАНОВА М.
2 ТАБАНАКОВ К. 2-0

4 ТАБАНАКОВ К. Ершова Е.А. 2-1

5 АХСАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А. МАРДАНОВА М.
3 АХСАНОВА А. 2-1

6 ГАЛИМОВ А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

7 Х - АХСАНОВА А.
4 ШИГАПОВ А. 2-0

8 ШИГАПОВ А. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

9 МАКСИМОВА А. Ершова Е.А.

5 МАКСИМОВА А. 2-0 13 место

10 Х -

11 АСАНОВА К. Филиппов В.В. АСАНОВА К.
6 АСАНОВА К. 2-0

12 ДРЕЙМАНИС П. Кунгурцева В.Б. 2-0

13 БИКТИМИРОВ Алим Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он ГАРИПОВА А.
7 БИКТИМИРОВ А. 2-0

14 КОРЕЕВ К. Князев П.А. 2-1

15 Х - ГАРИПОВА А. 14 место

8 ГАРИПОВА А. 2-0

16 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу Галиаскаров Р.Г. -13 АХСАНОВА А.

-14 АСАНОВА К. 2-1 15 место

-9 ТАБАНАКОВ К. 16 место

ТАБАНАКОВ К.
-10 ШИГАПОВ А. 2-0

-11 МАКСИМОВА А. 2-0 17 место

БИКТИМИРОВ А.
-12 БИКТИМИРОВ А. 2-0

-17 ШИГАПОВ А.           18 место

-18 МАКСИМОВА А. 2-1 19 место

20 место

-1 Х
КУПРИЯНОВ М.

-2 КУПРИЯНОВ М.
-3 ГАЛИМОВ А. КУПРИЯНОВ М.

ГАЛИМОВ А. 2-0

-4 Х
-5 Х

ДРЕЙМАНИС П. 2-1 21 место

-6 ДРЕЙМАНИС П.
-7 КОРЕЕВ К. КОРЕЕВ К.

КОРЕЕВ К. 2-1

-8 Х 22 место

-25 ГАЛИМОВ А.

-26 ДРЕЙМАНИС П. 23 место

24 место

28
ГАЛИМОВ А.

ДРЕЙМАНИС П.

26

24
КУПРИЯНОВ М.

20
МАКСИМОВА А.

ШИГАПОВ А.

21

25

22

27
КОРЕЕВ К.

23

16
АХСАНОВА А.

АСАНОВА К.

17

19
БИКТИМИРОВ А.

18
ТАБАНАКОВ К.

19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ
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VI лига

9

13

15

10

МАРДАНОВА М.

11

14

12

ГАРИПОВА А.



1 ШАМСУТДИНОВ А. Ершова Е.А.

1 ШАМСУТДИНОВ А.
2 Х -

3 МИНКИН А. Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он БИКТИМИРОВ А.
2 БИКТИМИРОВ А. 2-0

4 БИКТИМИРОВ Амир Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он2-0

5 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д. Филиппов В.В. ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д.
3 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д. 2-0

6 КОРНИЛОВА Я. Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он2-0

7 Х - ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д.
4 АБДУЛХАИРОВ Р. 2-0

8 АБДУЛХАИРОВ Р. Ершова Е.А.

9 АРСЛАНОВ К. Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

5 АРСЛАНОВ К. 2-0 25 место

10 Х -

11 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он МУХАМАДИЕВ З.
6 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 2-0

12 ПЕТРОВА К. Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он2-0

13 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур
7 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 2-1

14 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он2-0

15 Х - МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 26 место

8 СЕМЕНОВ А. 2-1

16 СЕМЕНОВ А. Филиппов В.В. -13 БИКТИМИРОВ А.

-14 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 2-0 27 место

-9 ШАМСУТДИНОВ А. 28 место

ШАМСУТДИНОВ А.
-10 АБДУЛХАИРОВ Р. 2-0

-11 АРСЛАНОВ К. 2-0 29 место

СЕМЕНОВ А.
-12 СЕМЕНОВ А. 2-0

-17 АБДУЛХАИРОВ Р.           30 место

-18 АРСЛАНОВ К. 2-0 31 место

32 место

-1 Х
МИНКИН А.

-2 МИНКИН А.
-3 КОРНИЛОВА Я. МИНКИН А.

КОРНИЛОВА Я. 2-0

-4 Х
-5 Х

ПЕТРОВА К. 2-1 33 место

-6 ПЕТРОВА К.
-7 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. ПЕТРОВА К.

ЧИНАРЕВ Н. 2-1

-8 Х 34 место

-25 КОРНИЛОВА Я.

-26 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. 2-0 35 место

36 место

15

КОРНИЛОВА Я.

ПЕТРОВА К.

20
АБДУЛХАИРОВ Р.

АРСЛАНОВ К.

МИНКИН А.

28
ЧИНАРЕВ Н.

26

24

21

25

22

27

23

16
МУХАМАДИЕВ З.

БИКТИМИРОВ А.

17

19
ШАМСУТДИНОВ А.

18
СЕМЕНОВ А.

3 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

VI лига
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ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д.
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МУХАМАДИЕВ З.

19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань



1 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И.Галиаскаров Р.Г.

1 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И.
2 Х -

3 Х - КУЗЬМИН Д.
2 КУЗЬМИН Д. 2-0

4 КУЗЬМИН Д. Кудряшов Р.А.

5 РЕШЕТИН К. Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он ЗИГАНШИНА Я.
3 РЕШЕТИН К.

6 Х -

7 Х - ЗИГАНШИНА Я.
4 ЗИГАНШИНА Я. 2-0

8 ЗИГАНШИНА Я. Кунгурцева В.Б. 

9 ИЛЬИНА В. Галиаскаров Р.Г.

5 ИЛЬИНА В. 2-0 37 место

10 Х -

11 Х - ГАЗИЗОВА Э.
6 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. 2-0

12 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. Ершова Е.А.

13 ИГНАТИЧЕВ В. Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он ИГНАТИЧЕВ В.
7 ИГНАТИЧЕВ В. 2-0

14 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

15 Х - ИГНАТИЧЕВ В. 38 место

8 АХМАДИЕВА Г. 2-0

16 АХМАДИЕВА Г. Ершова Е.А.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

9

13

15

10

ИГНАТИЧЕВ В.

11

14

12

ЗИГАНШИНА Я.

VI лига
4 ФИНАЛ



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 41 б/р Тихонов В.А.

2 САДЫКОВ Платон 24.10.2008 53 2 юн Князев П.А. 

3 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Аделина 03.07.2004 65 б/р Медведева И.П.

4 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф 10.02.2010 0 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

5 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 89 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

6 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 91 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

7 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 82 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

8 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Раделия 14.06.2010 90 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

9 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2010 62 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

10 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 61 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

11 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 29 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

12 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля 20.10.2010 62 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

13 МАРДАНОВА Мадина 19.05.2009 118 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

14 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 96 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

15 АХСАНОВА Амина 28.01.2009 73 б/р Ершова Е.А.

16 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 60 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

17 БИКТИМИРОВ Алим 27.10.2009 29 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

18 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл 10.01.2009 44 б/р Ершова Е.А.

19 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия 16.07.2009 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.

20 ШИГАПОВ Амир 10.10.2009 0 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

21 КОРЕЕВ Кирилл 31.01.2009 58 б/р Князев П.А.

22 КУПРИЯНОВ Макар 22.11.2009 48 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

23 ГАЛИМОВ Артур 01.07.2010 54 б/р Филиппов В.В.

24 ДРЕЙМАНИС Полина 04.09.2009 45 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

25 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 47 б/р Филиппов В.В.

26 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 46 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

27 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат 09.09.2010 18 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

28 БИКТИМИРОВ Амир 23.08.2007 0 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

29 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Айдар 04.10.2010 40 б/р Ершова Е.А.

30 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 41 б/р Филиппов В.В.

31 АБДУЛХАИРОВ Ринат 07.06.2009 41 б/р Ершова Е.А.

32 АРСЛАНОВ Камиль 22.06.2008 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

33 ПЕТРОВА Камила 03.06.2008 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

34 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 17 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

35 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай 05.11.2007 17 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

36 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 21 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

37 ИГНАТИЧЕВ Виталий 25.11.2008 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

38 ЗИГАНШИНА Ясмина 17.06.2010 35 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

39-45 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильдар 15.02.2010 42 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

39-45 КУЗЬМИН Данила 15.06.2009 31 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

39-45 РЕШЕТИН Карим 12.04.2006 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

39-45 ИЛЬИНА Владислава 16.06.2009 31 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

39-45 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 31 б/р Ершова Е.А.

39-45 ЗАКАМУЛИНА Мадина 05.10.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

39-45 АХМАДИЕВА Гузель 13.10.2009 36 б/р Ершова Е.А.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

VI лига

19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань


